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TV Trierweiler ( 13856 )
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Anlage
Feldweg bei Schulstral3e 35, 54311 Trierweiler
m 01759720708

Sportwart/in
Leinenweber, Carmen
T 0151 651 328 17 carmenleinenweber@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Schneekloth, Kerstin
T 01752295219 hurtk@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Pitz, Oliver
T 01625650905 oliverpuetz@outlook.de
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Damen 40 2er 1

MF: Jutta Klinkhammer-Hubo; T 065183826
m 017662567490; klinkhammer-hubo@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Klinkhammer-Hubo, Jutta
Arnoldy, Yvonne

Musiol, Kerstin

Six, Daniela
Leinenweber, Carmen
Heinzen, Claudia

Muller, Christa

Schulten, Tanja

Kugel, Gabi

10 Fuhrmann, Nadine
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

26752058
26953748
27852362
27453026
28051082
27752403
25603087
27552712
25603056
27552106

LK

LK18,9
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,8
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK22,1
LK22,5
LK22,6
LK24,3
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